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Gemeinde

Haag
Hagsfeld siehe
Hambrücken
Handschuhsheim siehe

Heidelberg
Hasselbach
Hüsßmersheim
Heddesbach
Heddesheim
Heidelberg - Hand-

schußheim 8
Heidelberg - Kirchheim
Heidelberg - Rohrbuch
Heidelberg - Wieblingen
Heidelsheim
Heiligkreuzsteinach
Heinsheim
Helmsheim
Helmstadt
Hemsbach .
Herbolzheim
Hilsbach
Hochhausen
Hochstetten
Hockenheim
Hoffenheim
Hohenwettersbach
Horrenberg
Hüffenhardt
Huttenheim
Ilvesheim
Ittlingen
Jöhlingen 4
Käfertal siehe Mann -

heim
Küälbertshausen .
Karlsdorf
Karlsruhe - Beiertheim
Karlsruhe - Daxlinden
Karlsruhe - Durlach
K he - Durlach - Aue
Karlsruhe - Grünvinkel
Karlsruhe - Hagsfuld
Karlsruhe - Knielingen
Karlsruhe - Mühlburg
Karlsruhe - Rintheim .
Katzental
Ketsch .
Kirchardt 8
Kirchheim s. Heidelbg .
Kirrlach .
Kleinsteinbach
Knielingen s. K' he
Königsbach
Kronau
Krumbach .
Kürnbach
La denburg .
Lampenhain
La ndshausen .
Langenbrücken .
Langensteinbach
Leimen 3
Leopoldshafen
Leutershausen
Liedolsheim
Limbach
Lindach
Linkenheim
Lobenfeld
Lohrbach
Lützelsachsen .
Muisch
Malsch 3
Malschenberg 8
Mannh . - Feudenheim
Mannh. - Friedrichsfeld
Mannh. - Käfertal
Mannh . - Neckarau .
Mannh . - Rheinau
Mannh . - Sandhofen
Maunnh . - Seckenheim .

K' he

168
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Gemeinde

Mannh . - Waldhof
Mannh. - Wallstad
Mauer 8 4
Meckesheim
Menzingen .
Michelbach
Michelfeld
Mingolsheim
Mittelschefflenz
Mönchzell
Mörsch
Mörtelstein
Mooshrunn
Mosbach .
Muckental
Mudau
Mückenloch
Mühlbach 3
Mühlburg siehe K' he
Mühlhausen
Mülben
Münzesheim
Mutschelbach .
Neckarauů s. Mannh .
Neckarbischofsheim .
Neckarburken
Neckarelz
Neckargemund
Neckargerach .
Neckarhausen .
Neckarkatzenbach .
Neckarmühlbach
Neckarzimmern

bsheim
Neidenstein
Neuburgweier .
Neudenau
Neudorf
Neuenbürg .
Neulußheim
Neunkirchen
Neureut ( Baden )
Neuthard
Nußloch
Oberacker
Oberdielbach .
Obergimpern .
Obergrombach
Oberhausen
Oberöwisheim
Oberschefflenz
Oberschwarzach .
Oberweier
Obrigheim
Odenheim
Ostringen
Oftersheim .
Palmbach
Pfaffenrot
Philippsburg
Pleutersbach
Rappenau , Bad .

Ruuenberg .
Reichartshausen
Reichenbach
Reichenbuch
Reihen .
Reilingen .
Rettigheim 1
Rheinau ůs. Mannh .
Rheinhausen . 8
Rheinsheim
Richen .
Rinklingen .
Rintheim siehe K' he
Rippenweier
Rittersbach
Robern

Rockenau
Rohrbach s. Heidelb .
Rohrbach b. 8S.
Rohrbach a. G .
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3
3
1
6
8
1
6
6
4
6
3
6
6

σοασ

ο

oOοο

-αι

½ιεε

ε
οe

ο
αν
οο
οοο

Oο
ανο
οο
οονο

=

αεεοο˙˙

οο

Datum

22
9—2

227

＋2
9289
2

1

b

S
d

———½ε

-=

A

do

———
——-

22882

—

—

1

22

2——

8

8
e

ο

K
2
2

222

2
• •
==
-

οe˖ᷓge

νο

d
ν

10

ο
ο

αννο

ο
¹

IJSDud

A2

0
0

10.
10.

10.
10.

510.
10.

„141.
10.
9.

10.
10.

115

11 .
10

10.

10.

40 .

Gemeinde

Rot
Rotenberg
Ruit
Rußheim
Sandhausen
Sandhofenes
St. Iligen .
St. Leon
Sattelbach
Schatthausen
Schielberg
Schluttenbach
Schöllbronn
Schönau
Schönbrunn
Schollbrunn
Schriesheim
Schwanheim .
Schwetzingen
Seckenheir
Siegelsbach
Sinsheim .
Söllingen
Spechbach
Spessart
Spielberg .
Spöck
Sprantal
Staffort
Stebbach
Stein am Kocher
Steinsfurt
Stettfeld
Strümpfelbrunn
Stupferich
Sulzbach .
Sulzbach .
Sulzfeld
Tairnbach
Tiefenbach
Treschklingen .
Trienz .
Ubstadt
Untergimpern
UEntergrombach
Unteröwisheim
Unterschefflenz .
Unterschwarzach
Ursenbach
Völkersbach 8
Wagenschwend .
Waghäusel .
Waibstadt 8
Waldangelloch
Waldhilsbach
Waldhof siehe Mannh .
Waldkatzenbach
Waldmühlbach
Waldwimmersbach
Walldorf
Wallstadt s.
Weiher
Weiler 32
Weingarten ( Baden ) .
Weinheim
Weisbach
Wieblingen s. Heidelb .
Wiesenbach
Wiesental
Wiesloch
Wilferdingen
Wilhelmsfeld .
Wöschbach .
Wössingen
Wolfartsweier .
Wollenberg .
Zuisenhausen .
zeutern

Ziegelhausen

Mannh .

uSs. Mannn .
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